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CENTRAL MAGISTRATION 
CASE PROCESS
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CENTRAL MAGISTRATION DATA

Felony 
26%

Misdemeanor
70%

Warrant Only
4%

Type of Case

Spanish
77%

English
22%

Other
1%

Interpreters at Magistration

Appointed
92%

Declined
4%

Not Indigent
2%

Not OLS
2%

Indigent Defense Appointments

Ordered
9%

Not Ordered
91%

16.22 Mental Health Assessments
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OLS Court Manager
Court Consultant
Court Interpreters
Court Administrative Assistants 

162 on site visits
Daily virtual consultations and monitoring of OLS hearings

COURT SUPPORT
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MISDEMEANOR MAGISTRATIONS 
AT CENTRAL MAGISTRATION

84

363

518

419

299

462

283

335

227

403

133
152

239

207

378

Shelby Park, Eagle 
Pass Surge, 899

387

209

347

92

195

379

62

496

403

80

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

OLS Misdemeanor Magistrations



6

FELONY MAGISTRATIONS AT 
CENTRAL MAGISTRATION
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Felony magistrations are recorded when a probable cause statement includes at least one felony charge.
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42.7

38

6.5

5
4.6 2

Kinney Maverick Val Verde Webb Jim Hogg Zavala
Dimmit Zapata Uvalde Terrell Brooks La Salle

COUNTY OF ARREST AT CENTRAL 
MAGISTRATION



SMUGGLING DATA
Data Collection Counties
May 2023 – April 2024
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SMUGGLING DATA
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